
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
36 

185 

167 

113 

257 

175 

255 

181 

178 

216 

155 

18 

58 

57 

194 

199 

98 

195 

108 

25 

144 

85 

174 

249 

192 

166 

146 

75 

256 

107 

23 

234 

229 

193 

26 

231 

59 

138 

88 

131 

63 

251 

89 

Name 
GABELLINI Lorenzo 

IOVERNO Jarno 

BRUSA Alessandro 

AMADORI Michele 

BOLOGNESI Andrea 

GASPARI Fabio 

MUGNAI LORENZO 

GIUGOVAZ Diego 

GIOMBINI Andrea 

PINI Lorenzo 

ZERBO Sebastiano 

DAVYDOV Oleg 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

ZANETTI Antonio 

MARTELLA Mattia 

MOGGIO Pasquale 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

195 

TRECCANI Samuel 

FANTIN Denis 

COPPOLA Alfonso 

BORGHESI Daniele 

FUOCHI Federico 

ZANCA Alessandro 

MARGARITO Manuel 

FASSI Federico 

CROTTA Elia 

REGGIANI Alessandro 

TORRINI Manuel 

TRAGNI Raffaele 

DURGO Balazs 

TAMBURINI Andrea 

SEGATA Gianni 

MARONE Dario 

FARINELLI Roberto 

SPANGENBERG MATTIOLI Noel 

SEEBAUER Thomas 

CAVICCHIOLI Massimiliano 

CONTE Paolo 

CALANCA Luca 

STOJAKOVIC Nikola 

ZANTI Paolo 

CRISTIANI Massimo 

Gap 

0.012 

2.077 

0.062 

0.246 

0.162 

0.646 

0.036 

0.052 

0.043 

0.138 

0.491 

0.226 

0.035 

0.037 

0.193 

0.037 

0.085 

0.167 

0.232 

0.171 

0.332 

0.026 

0.190 

0.005 

0.235 

0.230 

0.049 

0.221 

0.184 

0.171 

0.025 

0.224 

0.093 

0.029 

0.089 

0.070 

0.067 

0.067 

0.163 

0.056 

0.161 

0.559 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

0.012 

2.089 

2.151 

2.397 

2.559 

3.205 

3.241 

3.293 

3.336 

3.474 

3.965 

4.191 

4.226 

4.263 

4.456 

4.493 

4.578 

4.745 

4.977 

5.148 

5.480 

5.506 

5.696 

5.701 

5.936 

6.166 

6.215 

6.436 

6.620 

6.791 

6.816 

7.040 

7.133 

7.162 

7.251 

7.321 

7.388 

7.455 

7.618 

7.674 

7.835 

8.394 

Best Tm 
1:55.735 

1:55.747 

1:57.824 

1:57.886 

1:58.132 

1:58.294 

1:58.940 

1:58.976 

1:59.028 

1:59.071 

1:59.209 

1:59.700 

1:59.926 

1:59.961 

1:59.998 

2:00.191 

2:00.228 

2:00.313 

2:00.480 

2:00.712 

2:00.883 

2:01.215 

2:01.241 

2:01.431 

2:01.436 

2:01.671 

2:01.901 

2:01.950 

2:02.171 

2:02.355 

2:02.526 

2:02.551 

2:02.775 

2:02.868 

2:02.897 

2:02.986 

2:03.056 

2:03.123 

2:03.190 

2:03.353 

2:03.409 

2:03.570 

2:04.129 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

VELOCI 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 
54 

205 

208 

215 

243 

16 

94 

153 

Name 
RADENKOVIC Sascha 

PAPINI Samuele 

PAVARIN Andrea 

PINI Andrea 

VANNELLI Mirko 

D'AMICO Rustin 

KHOURY Roger 

DEFENDI Alessandro 

Gap 

0.164 

0.026 

0.010 

0.045 

0.824 

0.752 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 
8.394 

8.558 

8.584 

8.594 

8.639 

9.463 

10.215 

Best Tm 
2:04.129 

2:04.293 

2:04.319 

2:04.329 

2:04.374 

2:05.198 

2:05.950 

Club 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2025 16:20:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 1 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - PRO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:55:14 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

01/05/2025 15:55 

Page 2/2 


